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Anniversary Hill Climb  Awards

09 August 2024
- No Name Car cc Type Year Time
Overall Awards

183  Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 Mod 1930 44.6
139  Theodore HUNT FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1971 Spl  1932/38 45 65
202 Dr Robin TULUIE MENASCO PIRATE 6000  Spl 1929 45.97
Class 1 Standard and Modified Sports Cars Up to 750cc Unsupercharged
12 William WAY AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747  Mod 1929 51.93
10 William MARSH AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747  Mod 1929 53.01
9 Harry HOSKINS AUSTIN 7 TOURER 747  Mod 1929/30 547
2 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN ULSTER SPORTS 749  Mod 1930 62.66

Award

Fastest Time of Day
Fastest Young Driver

Fastest Vintage

1st Overall

1st Vintage

2nd Overall

2nd Vintage
1st Handicap

2nd Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall
1st Modified Vintage

2nd Handicap

Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 751-1100cc Unsupercharged and up to 750cc Supercharged
29  lan STANDING RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087  Std 1929 51.53
28  William RENNER RILEY BROOKLANDS 1086  tha 1928 52.84
26  Rufus FLANN AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS 747  Mod 1928 54.94
25 Chris CADMAN MG MONTLHERY 746 Mod 1931 55.08

1st Handicap

1st Overall

2nd Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Vintage

1st Standard Vintage

2nd Handicap

Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1100-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged
53 Jonathan FENNING FRAZER NASH EMERYSON 1496  Mod 1936 48.44
54  Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260 Mod 1929 48.85
47  Jeremy FLANN FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 Mod 1929 50.62
48  David JOHNSON FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496  std 1929 52.97
39 David SAXL RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 Mod 1934/35 53 .84
30 Stephen WEBBER RILEY SPRITE 1496  Std 1936 62.55

1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage

1st Overall
1st Vintage

Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1501-2000cc Unsupercharged and up to 1500 cc Supercharged
62  Glenn BURNAGE FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1971 Spl 1935/38 5§42
60 David BOND MORRIS COWLEY 2 STR 1550 Mod 1926 64.26
Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 2001-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2000cc Supercharged
71 Andrew SMITH ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2148 Mod 1929 58.95
72 Ms Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 1750 std 1930 60.4

Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports Cars over 3000cc and over 2000cc Supercharged

86  John FACK RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200  Std 1935 55.56
87  John GUYATT TALBOT LAGO T150C 4000 Mod 1939 55.78
82 Philip MILNE-TAYLOR INVICTA S TYPE 4500 Mod 1937 56.07

20/09/2024 09:59

1st Standard Vintage

1st Overall
2nd Overall
1st Handicap
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84 Mark BUTTERWORTH
281 Jamie QUARTERMAINE
Class 7

95 James COLLINS

96 Archie COLLINGS

91 Andy LLOYD

790  Hicky HICKLING
Class 8

118 Kevin MORTON

117 Clive BERGMAN

111 Tom GOLLAND

119 David FURNELL,BEM
110 Adam OLIVER
Class 9

129 Dr David PRYKE

127 Alexander HEWITSON
742 Hagen KRANZ

120 Miss Joanne WHITE
123 Simon BOWYER
Class 10

139 Theodore HUNT
138 James TOPLISS

136 David WYLIE

130 David WHIELDON
Class 11

700 Wilfred CAWLEY
155 Rebecca SMITH
Class 13

170 Jon GILES

168 Louis MCNAIR

251 Mike PICKUP

164 Miss India WALKER
761 Peter ATKINSON
Class 14
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Anniversary Hill Climb  Awards

09 August 2024

LAGONDA V12

VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX

Edwardian Automobile Engined Cars

HUDSON SUPER SIX
MERCEDES 120
CHALMERS 17

SUNBEAM 16/20

RILEY 9 SPECIAL
AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL
MORGAN AERO
AUSTIN 7 THETOY

RILEY 9 SPECIAL

MORGAN/RILEY 4/4
RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL
RILEY SPECIAL

RILEY FALCON SPECIAL

LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE

FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA

GN GNOME

FRAZER NASH AC

AUSTIN 12/6

GN/FORD PIGLET

MORRIS MORD

Pre 1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc

MORGAN GN SALOME

GN KATIPO

AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL

AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL

AUSTIN SLIPPERY ANNE

Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1101-1500cc

4480

4300
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4000
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1496

3291

3300

1100

1100
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747

Mod

Mod

Mod

Std
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Special Sports Cars up to 1100cc and up to 750cc Supercharged

Spl
Spl
Spl
Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl
Spl
Spl

Spl

Spl

Spl

Spl

tba

Spl

Spl

Spl

Spl

Spl
Spl

Std

1938

1921/24

1917
1907
1913

1911

1931
1933
1932
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1933

1936
1937
1935
1937

1928

1932/38

1921

1928

1930

1929

1929

1924/28

1921/29

1932
1929

1925

57.36
58.68

53.31
54.48
64.36
68.22

55.41
57.82
59.03
59.08
67.49

Special Sports Cars 1101-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged

45.87
48.87
50.84
54.16
55.54

Special Sports Cars 1501-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2250cc Supercharged

45.65

48.21

48.29
65.84

Special Sports Cars over 3000cc Unsupercharged and over 2250cc Supercharged

46.9

51.31

46.6

49.25

51.2
52.37
57.12

2nd Handicap
1st Vintage

1st Overall
2nd Overall
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Overall
2nd Overall
1st Handicap

1st Vintage
2nd Handicap

1st Overall
2nd Overall
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Vintage

Fastest Young Driver
1st Overall

2nd Overall
1st Vintage
1st Handicap

2nd Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Overall
2nd Vintage
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap

1st Standard Vintage
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183 Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
185 Michael JAMES

184 Thomas (Tom) HARDMAN
182 James EDWARDS

180 DrJonathan ROSE

Class 15

197 Edmund BURGESS

199 Andrew HADFIELD

195 Christopher HORTON

194 David ELLISON

189 Richard WISEMAN

190 Rob LEWIS

Class 16

202 Dr Robin TULUIE

153 Robert MOORE

Class 20

210 Andrew MORLAND

213 Simon DURLING

Anniversary Hill Climb  Awards

09 August 2024

FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS

RILEY 12/4 COTTON SPECIAL
ERA AIM 1
GN SPIDER

GN KIM 1l

Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1501-3000cc

BUGATTI TYPE 51
WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL
BUGATTI T35B

ERA B-TYPE

BUGATTI TYPE 35

AUSTIN 12/4 Special

Pre 1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc

MENASCO PIRATE

G N SPECIAL

Post-War Sports-Cars made before 31st December 1955

LOTUS Mk V1

FRAZER NASH LE MANS REP [c&g]

Marshals Draw kindly Sponsored by Longstone Tyres

1st

2nd

3rd

Francine Pimperton

David Crouch

Richard Lance

20/09/2024 09:59
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1950

44.6

46.07
46.22
49.68
61.53

47.25
52.51
53.01
53.49
56.03
66.61

45.97

511

51.36
58.06

Fastest Time of Day
1st Overall
1st Vintage

2nd Overall
1st Handicap
2nd Handicap
1st Standard Vintage

1st Overall
2nd Overall
1st Vintage
2nd Handicap
1st Handicap
1st Modified Vintage

Fastest Vintage
1st Overall
1st Vintage

1st Handicap

1st Overall
1st Handicap
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Anniversary Hill Climb__ Results Heap | Practl | Pract2 | Runi | Run2
09 August 2024 Best Award
vCla No Name Car cC Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run

Class 1 Standard and Modified Sports Cars Up to 750cc Unsupercharged
1 12 William WAY AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1929 50.50 | 51.30 51.93 51.93} 1stOv 1stV
1 10  William MARSH AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1929 55.00 55.27 53.23 53.01 53.01i 2ndOv 2ndV
19 Harry HOSKINS AUSTIN 7 TOURER 747 1929/30 i 57,50 57.13 54.70 58.51 54.7: 1stHc
18 Louis PARKIN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1930 58.00 63.94 60.40 60.67 60.4
16 Peter HOWAT AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1931 58.50 68.34 62.22 62.22
15 Patrick TEAGUE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1929 58.50 62.94 64.68 62.64 62.64
12 Daniel HUNTER AUSTIN ULSTER SPORTS 749 1930 62.00 68.94 66.31 62.66 62.66: 2ndHc
13 Mrs Clare MUDIE AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1930 60.00 69.98 65.83 63.62 63.62
17 Fergus GUNN AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1929 58.00 72.48 65.66 65.15 65.15
1 705 James BLAKENEY- AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1929 59.00 76.47 67.76 71.30 67.76

EDWARDS

11 Mrs Vicki SLY AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 750 1930 63.00 96.74 72.54 71.55 71.55

Class 2 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 751-1100cc Unsupercharged and up to 750cc Supercharged
2 29  lan STANDING RILEY BROOKLANDS 1087 1929 52.00 54.19 51.53 51.53} 1stOv 1stV |
2 28  William RENNER RILEY BROOKLANDS 1086 1928 54.00 56.18 52.92 52.84 52.84} 2ndOv 1stMod
2 26 Rufus FLANN AUSTIN 7 SUPERSPORTS 747 1928 55.00 58.96 55.68 54.94 54.94; 2ndHc
2 25  Chris CADMAN MG MONTLHERY 746 1931 55.50 60.02 56.37 55.08 55.08} 1stHc
2 23 David RUSHTON MG M TYPE 847 1932 60.00 71.18 64.34 62.42 62.42
2 20  Ms Matilda JONES AUSTIN 7 ULSTER 747 1930 61.50 76.10 67.68 63.89 63.89
2 22 Hamish PATERSON RILEY IMP 1087 1935 61.00 77.96 67.20 66.05 66.05
2 27  Simon THORPE RILEY BROOKLANDS 1089 1928 55.00 60.50 103.73 103.73
2 21 Duncan ARTHURS TATRA TYPE 11 RENNWAGEN 1056 1925 61.00 None N/S

Class 3 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1100-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged
3 53 Jonathan FENNING FRAZER NASH EMERYSON 149 1936 4950 ¢ 51.55 49.46 48.44 48.44} 1stOv
3 54 Mrs Sue DARBYSHIRE MORGAN SUPER AERO 1260 1929 49.00 50.82 49.04 i 4885 48.85i 2ndOv 1stV
3 47 Jeremy FLANN FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 52.00 53.17 51.16 50.62 50.62: 2ndV
3 55  Robert BEEBEE FRAZER NASH TT REP 1496 1932 48.00 55.54 52.66 51.33 51.33
3 52 Clive FIDGEON FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1496 1932 49.50 54.44 53.72 52.15 52.15
3 50  Jo BLAKENEY-EDWARDS  FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 149 1929 50.00 53.78 52.49 52.68 52.49
3 48  David JOHNSON FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 149 1929 52.00 56.07 53.18 52.97 52.97: 1stStdV
3 39 David SAXL RILEY TT SPRITE 1496 1934/35 | 5550 58.98 55.76 53.84 53.84i 2ndHc
3 756 Dominic HALL FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1496 1928/34 i 52,00 57.53 55.22 53.90 53.9
3 56  Simon BLAKENEY- FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1496 1928/34 i 52,00 57.80 54.89 54.24 54.24

EDWARDS

3 49  Jonathan MELLOR FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE TT 1496 1931 51.50 57.14 55.49 54.28 54.28
3 43 Winston TEAGUE FRAZER NASH FALCON 1496 1931 54.00 57.68 55.43 54.35 54.35
3 45  Tim SHARP MG PB 939 1936 53.50 58.52 58.10 56.23 56.23
3 57 Jeremy BREWSTER LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE 1496 1929 46.50 63.60 61.94 59.37 59.37
3 737 Richard BAXTER FRAZER NASH Ulster 149 1929 55.00 63.14 61.60 60.36 60.36
3 37 Mary BAXTER FRAZER NASH Ulster 1496 1929 58.00 66.69 62.70 60.52 60.52
3 35  Samik MUKHERIEE FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE 1496 1927/29 | 59,00 64.97 62.95 61.30 61.3
3 44  Andy NEWBOUND FRAZER NASH EXETER 1496 1932 54.00 66.91 63.92 62.17 62.17
3 30  Stephen WEBBER RILEY SPRITE 1496 1936 66.00 71.77 65.33 62.55 62.55i 1stHc
3 1 Andy CAWLEY FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1929 55.00 76.93 63.82 62.59 62.59
3 36  Christopher EDMONDSON MG K3 Replica 1097 1933/34 i 59,00 66.38 66.45 64.08 64.08
3 40  Dennis JOHNSON FRAZER NASH COLMORE 149 1933 55.50 72.41 66.36 68.36 66.36
3 38  Erich VOLKSTORF FRAZER NASH BOULOGNE 1496 1927 57.00 72.75 72.17 68.50 68.5
3 33 Simon WARBURTON MORGAN 4/4 1267 1937 61.00 73.75 70.53 71.63 70.53
3 32 Ms Sophie WISEMAN FRAZER NASH INTERCEPTOR 1498 1929/30 i 62,50 89.03 76.98 76.25 76.25
3 34  Craig MCWILLIAM FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1927 59.50 None N/S

Class 4 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 1501-2000cc Unsupercharged and up to 1500 cc Supercharged
4 62  Glenn BURNAGE FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1971 193538 ¢ 52.00 | 58.16 57.19 54.20 54.2 1stOv
4 60  David BOND MORRIS COWLEY 2 STR 1550 1926 60.00 67.76 67.13 64.26 64.26 1stV

Class 5 Standard and Modified Sports Cars 2001-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2000cc Supercharged
5 71 Andrew SMITH ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2148 1929 59.00 | 60.76 58.95 59.05 58.95; 1stOv 1stV
5 72 Ms Alex PILKINGTON ALFA ROMEO 6C 1750 1750 1930 58.00 62.42 62.74 60.40 60.4} 1stStdV
5 70  Tobias BRUCE BEAN 18/50 2692 1927 69.00 None N/S

Class 6 Standard and Modified Sports Cars over 3000cc and over 2000cc Supercharged
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Anniversary Hill Climb__Results Heap | Practl | Pract2 | Runl | Run2
09 August 2024 Best Award
vCla No Name Car cC Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
6 8  John FACK RAILTON LIGHT SPORTS 4200 1935 51.00 58.00 55.56 55.69 55.56i 1stOv
6 87 John GUYATT TALBOT LAGO T150C 4000 1939 0.00 57.72 55.78 55.78! 2ndOv
6 82  Philip MILNE-TAYLOR INVICTA STYPE 4500 1937 59.00 64.98 58.48 56.07 56.07: 1stHc
6 8  Mark BUTTERWORTH LAGONDA V12 4480 1938 56.00 62.96 58.28 57.36 57.36i 2ndHc
6 281 Jamie QUARTERMAINE VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4300 1921/24 ; 55,50 60.34 58.68 58.68 1stV
6 85  Paul TEBBETT LAGONDA 4.5 4500 1935 54.50 59.54 59.07 58.84 58.84
6 83 Peter GARLAND VAUXHALL 30-98 GB VELOX 4224 1925 58.00 60.11 60.91 60.11
6 781 Noel RUNNELS-MOSS VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4300 1921/24 ; 54.50 69.79 61.50 61.30 61.3
6 80 Erika PILKINGTON VAUXHALL 30/98 4224 1923 63.00 None N/S
Class 7 Edwardian Automobile Engined Cars
7 95  James COLLINS HUDSON SUPER SIX 4500 1917 51.50 56.72 53.31 55.93 53.31} 1stOv
7 96  Archie COLLINGS MERCEDES 120 13585 1907 55.00 59.95 58.28 54.48 54.48: 2ndOv
7 101 Archie BULLETT ZIEC:QF;ELPICTET STURTEVANT 9062 1918 50.00 60.24 56.68 55.41 55.41
7 100 Julian GRIMWADE OAKLAND Romano Special 8240 1913/18{ 5500 | 59.39 5899 | 57.92 57.92
7 92 Archie MILLER HUDSON SUPER SIX 4737 1917 60.50 67.57 65.50 63.11 63.11
7 91  AndyLLOYD CHALMERS 17 5000 1913 | 3.00 | 66.64 6471 | 64.36 64.36! 2ndHc
7 790  Hicky HICKLING SUNBEAM 16/20 4000 1911 67.00 73.12 68.22 68.22} 1stHc
7 90  Christopher CROOK SUNBEAM 16/20 4000 1911 67.50 74.27 69.49 71.55 69.49
7 94  Rob HUBBARD VAUXHALL 30/98 4587 1913 55.00 None N/S
Class 8 Special Sports Cars up to 1100cc and up to 750cc Supercharged
8 118 Kevin MORTON RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1089 1931 55.00 55.62 55.41 55.41} 1stOv
8 117 Clive BERGMAN AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1933 55.50 62.88 58.14 57.82 57.82i 2ndOv
8 111 Tom GOLLAND MORGAN AERO 1097 1932 61.00 62.15 59.64 59.03 59.03! 1stHc
8 119 David FURNELL,BEM AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 54.00 60.30 59.08 59.08} 1stV
8 115 lan PATTON AMILCAR CGSs 1100 1928 57.00 63.96 61.29 60.39 60.39
8 715 Terry MCGRATH AMILCAR CGSs 1100 1928 55.00 63.89 60.50 62.09 60.5
8 116 Graham BECKETT AUSTIN 7 SIMPLICITY 747 1930 55.50 68.43 63.73 60.79 60.79
8 719 Mrs Claire FURNELL- AUSTIN 7 THE TOY 750 1930 58.00 69.06 62.73 61.55 61.55
WILLIAMS
8 113  Chris PICKERING AUSTIN 7 ULSTER REPLICA 747 1933 60.00 66.63 62.13 64.37 62.13
8 717 Robert ELLIS AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1933 52.50 69.07 63.45 63.45
8 110 Adam OLIVER RILEY 9 SPECIAL 1087 1933 66.00 72.52 68.98 67.49 67.49i 2ndHc
Class 9 Special Sports Cars 1101-1500cc Unsupercharged and up to 1100cc Supercharged
9 129 Dr David PRYKE MORGAN/RILEY 4/4 1496 1936 46.50 48.28 46.67 45.87 45.87i 1stOv
9 127 Alexander HEWITSON RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 1496 1937 48.50 49.95 50.36 48.87 48.87: 2ndOv
9 128 Dr Christopher DOWNHAM RILEY 9 ULSTER IMP REPLICA 1496 1935 48.50 54.48 51.04 i 49.49 49.49
9 742 Hagen KRANZ RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1935 55.00 51.51 50.84 50.84 2ndHc
9 42  Dipl.-Ing. Tammo VOIGT  RILEY SPECIAL 1496 1935 54.50 59.19 53.98 51.51 51.51
9 720 Steve WHITE RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 1937 54.00 57.50 54.39 52.07 52.07
9 125 David MCROBERT RILEY 12/4 SPECIAL 149 1936 52.00 56.66 52.80 52.43 52.43
9 126 William BUTLER RILEY SPECIAL 1498 1927/35 i 52.00 55.23 53.04 52.59 52.59
9 120 Miss Joanne WHITE RILEY FALCON SPECIAL 1496 1937 60.00 59.42 56.55 54.16 54.16} 1stHc
9 123 Simon BOWYER LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE 1500 1928 56.00 59.31 56.91 55.54 55.54} 1stV
9 723 Miss Charlotte BOWYER ~ LEA-FRANCIS P TYPE 1500 1928 55.50 58.17 56.38 55.69 55.69
9 726 Jack BUTLER RILEY SPECIAL 1498 1927/35 i 56.00 60.52 57.71 57.08 57.08
9 121 Dr Nigel HARPER MG 12 847 1933 58.00 66.40 62.63 63.17 62.63
Class 10 Special Sports Cars 1501-3000cc Unsupercharged and up to 2250cc Supercharged
10 139 Theodore HUNT FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1971 1832/38 1 47.00 48.61 45.65 47.59 45.65:FTDyng 1stOv
10 138 James TOPLISS GN GNOME 1992 1921 48.00 50.11 48.88 48.21 48.21} 2ndOv 1stV
10 136  David WYLIE FRAZER NASH AC 1991 1928 50.00 52.59 49.71 48.29 48.29} 1stHc
10 137  Paul BAKER FRAZER NASH SPORTS 1991 1934 49.00 56.11 54.50 53.79 53.79
10 133  Dr. Charles PITHER FRAZER NASH ULSTER 14% 1931 54.00 58.31 55.70 58.38 55.7
10 124 Michael NEW FRAZER NASH TT REPLICA 1971 1937 55.00 61.13 57.05 57.54 57.05
10 135 Jeffrey EDWARDS ALVIS SILVER EAGLE 2200 1927 52.50 64.12 58.16 58.16
10 132 Paul TUNNICLIFFE FRAZER NASH COLMORE 1991 1933 59.00 66.61 63.38 62.40 62.4
10 130 David WHIELDON AUSTIN 12/6 149 1930 66.00 71.31 66.32 65.84 65.84; 2ndHc
10 131 Matthew EADE ALVIS SILVEREAGLE 1991 1929 64.00 None N/S
Class 11 Special Sports Cars over 3000cc Unsupercharged and over 2250cc Supercharged
11 700 Wilfred CAWLEY GN/FORD PIGLET 3291 1929 46.50 49.82 47.11 46.90 46.9 1stOv 1stV
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Anniversary Hill Climb __Results

09 Auqust 2024 Hcap Pract1l i Pract2 Run 1 Run 2 Best Award
vCla No Name Car cc Year Hcap 1st Pr 2nd Pr 1st Run 2nd Run
11 155 Rebecca SMITH MORRIS MORD 3300 1929 49.50 54.49 51.31 51.31i 1stHc
11 755  Miss Jessica SMITH MORRIS MORD 3300 1929 51.00 64.89 56.91 55.08 55.08
11 252  Matthew MOORE BENTLEY 3/4.5 LITRE 4500 1924 55.00 60.76 58.20 59.53 58.2
11 81 Miss Nicola VAUXHALL 14/40 4250 1924/26 59.50 None N/S
QUARTERMAINE
11 150 Jonathan BENNETT VAUXHALL 14/40 4250 1924/26 i 56,00 None N/S
11 152  Julian GHOSH VAUXHALL 30-98 VELOX 4224 1924 55.00 54.86 None N/S
Class 13 Pre 1941 Racing Cars up to 1100cc
13 170 Jon GILES “MORGAN GN SALOME 1100 1924/28 i  45.00 48.80 46.60 46.6: 1stOv 1stV
13 168 Louis MCNAIR GN KATIPO 1100 1921/29 : 49,50 54.44 50.04 49.25 49.25: 2ndOv 2ndV
13 769 James PAINTER MG KAYNE 850 1935 48.50 53.05 50.15 49.51 49.51
13 169 Mike PAINTER MG KAYNE 850 1935 49.00 55.14 50.54 50.59 50.54
13 251  Mike PICKUP AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL 750 1932 52.00 58.83 51.20 54.90 51.2i 2ndHc
13 851 Hugo PICKUP AUSTIN ULSTER SPECIAL 750 1932 52.00 61.57 51.77 56.55 51.77
13 164 Miss India WALKER AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 749 1929 54.00 59.39 54.36 52.37 52.37} 1stHc
13 162 George SCHOLEY AUSTIN ULSTER 747 1931 55.50 61.13 56.14 54.64 54.64
13 761 Peter ATKINSON AUSTIN SLIPPERY ANNE 747 1925 56.50 60.51 58.09 57.12 57.12 1stStdV
13 161 Mark ATKINSON AUSTIN SLIPPERY ANNE 747 1925 56.00 69.77 62.61 60.73 60.73
13 163 Mike FOUNTAIN GILLOW SPECIAL S/S 1089 1930 55.00 63.87 63.52 61.45 61.45
13 171 Ms Rebecca WISEMAN AUSTIN 7 SPECIAL 747 1925 52.00 74.67 64.18 61.99 61.99
13 165 Matthew BLAKE AMILCAR CO 1100 1926 53.50 None N/S
Class 14 Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1101-1500cc
14 183  Patrick BLAKENEY- "FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1930 46.00 46.92 45.01 44.60 44.6:FTD 1stOv 1stV
EDWARDS
14 185 Michael JAMES RILEY 12/4 COTTON SPECIAL 1496 1937 45.00 49.83 46.07 46.07 2ndOv
14 184 Thomas (Tom) HARDMAN ERA AIM1 1483 1936 46.00 47.83 46.22 47.52 46.22: 1stHc
14 182 James EDWARDS GN SPIDER 1489 1923 48.00 51.25 49.93 49.68 49.68: 2ndHc
14 181 Andrew WILSON FRAZER NASH NORRISSPECIAL 1482 1928 52.50 58.47 57.03 54.83 54.83
14 783 Miss Annabel JONES FRAZER NASH SUPER SPORTS 1496 1930 50.00 58.81 56.13 55.04 55.04
14 180 Dr Jonathan ROSE GN KIM1I 998 1920 56.00 63.78 62.18 61.53 61.53 1stStdV
Class 15 Pre 1941 Racing Cars 1501-3000cc
15 197 Edmund BURGESS “BUGATTI TYPE 51 2300 1932 45.00 48.54 47.25 48.09 47.25i 1stOv
15 199 Andrew HADFIELD WOLSELEY HORNET SPECIAL 1750 1935 42.00 53.35 52.51 52.51: 2ndOv
15 195 Christopher HORTON BUGATTI T358 2262 1930 49.00 56.26 53.01 53.24 53.01i 1stV
15 194 David ELLISON ERA B-TYPE 1950 1935 49.50 54.50 53.74 53.49 53.49: 2ndHc
15 189 Richard WISEMAN BUGATTI TYPE 35 2262 1925 54.00 58.90 57.34 56.03 56.03: 1stHc
15 789 John WISEMAN BUGATTI TYPE 35 2262 1925 54.00 59.90 58.56 58.56
15 192 Jade DEARLING GN/ARIEL KN IV 2000 1922/38 i 53,00 63.16 58.86 58.86
15 190 Rob LEWIS AUSTIN 12/4Specia| 1861 1928 67.50 68.18 66.61 6661 1$tMOdV
15 198 Nicholas TOPLISS ERA R4A 1988 1935 43.00 46.59 None N/S
Class 16 Pre 1941 Racing Cars over 3000cc
16 202 Dr Robin TULUIE “MENASCO PIRATE 6000 1929 43.50 46.60 55.05 45.97 45.97:FTD.V 1stOv 1st
16 201 Robin HARCOURT-SMITH  FRAZER NASH ALVIS NORRIS 3571 1934 45.00 49.90 47.45 47.14 47.14
16 200 Dougal CAWLEY GN/FORD PIGLET 3291 1929 46.50 49.75 48.21 48.21
16 153 Robert MOORE G N SPECIAL 3285 1923/29; 52,00 54.76 52.32 51.10 51.1} 1stHc
16 156 Mike HAYWOOD GN/CURTISS VITESSE 8200 1921 48.00 54.22 52.84 51.69 51.69
Class 20 Post-War Sports-Cars made before 31st December 1955
20 210 Andrew MORLAND LOTUS Mk V1 1250 1950/55 { 52.00 53.69 51.36 61.98 51.36i 1stOv
20 211 Harry PAINTER AC Ace 2000 1955 47.00 55.78 54.40 53.96 53.96
20 212  Mike HAWLEY HEALEY Silverstone Jaguar 4 1950 46.50 57.58 56.66 56.43 56.43
20 213  Simon DURLING FRAZER NASH LE MANS REP [c&g] 1971 1950 58.00 61.73 58.06 58.77 58.06: 1stHc
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